
Time schedule
Oulun Uinnit

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

Oulun Uimahalli Oulun Uinti
50m Feb 23, 2019 to Feb 24, 2019

2. jakso
Start Duration Event Nr of heatsEnd

09:30 68 min 1500m Freestyle Women Final1910:38

10:38 42 min 1500m Freestyle Men Final2011:20

11:20 23 min 100m Butterfly Women Final2111:43

11:43 11 min 100m Butterfly Men Final2211:53

11:53 21 min 50m Backstroke Women Final2312:14

12:14 17 min 50m Backstroke Men Final2412:31

12:31 42 min 100m Breaststroke Women Final2513:13

13:13 24 min 100m Breaststroke Men Final2613:37

13:37 13 min 4x200m Freestyle Women Final2713:50

13:50 1 min 4x200m Freestyle Men Final2813:51

13:51 30 min Tauko (palkinnot, verryttely mahdollisuus)14:21

14:21 22 min 200m Backstroke Women Final2914:43

14:43 11 min 200m Backstroke Men Final3014:54

14:54 24 min 50m Freestyle Women Final3115:18

15:18 18 min 50m Freestyle Men Final3215:36

15:36 21 min 400m Medley Women Final3315:57

15:57 15 min 400m Medley Men Final3416:11

16:11 10 min 6x100m Freestyle Women Final3516:22

16:22 8 min 6x100m Freestyle Men Final3616:30

Session finished: 4:30 PM

Page 1/1Licensed to: Oulun Uinti 19062019-02-17 19:01:19 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.0


